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Verein

SV 1898 Pirmasens
SV Schopp

SV Thaleischweiler
SV Alsenborn

SV Stambach

SV Heltersberg

SV Rimschweiler
SG Schweisweiler

Name
Wagner Manuel
Belij Denis
Schang Michael

Name

Wagner Manuel
Belij Denis
Bandel Michael
Dommasch Michael
Dehaut Richard
Stepponat Andy
Dury Patrick
Schang Michael
Schmidt Jirgen
Fols Sandra
Schafer Uwe
Balizki Alexander
Schieler Harald
Fuchs Ralf
Busch Dirk
Schmitt Jutta
Kerchner Daniel
Pietruska Gerold
Gaul Stefan
Griner Patrick
Geib Fred
Dehaut Otto
Mistler Dirk
Huber Heinz
Buiffel Gottfried
Anefeld Ulrich
Mdller Stephan
Schlegler Helmut
Kalinke Helmut
Hagel Sebastian
Bold Andreas
Veitenhansl Marco
Schippa Markus
Schénenberger Bernd

Ergebnisse GKPR PLW 2019

25m Pistole/Revolver (2.5X)

Pfalzliga West

4. Wettkampf, 24. Februar 2019

SV Alsenborn 1100

SV Thaleischweiler 1125
SV Heltersberg 1082

SV 1898 Pirmasens 1123

Tageswertung

Verein
SV 1898 Pirmasens
SV Stambach

SV Thaleischweiler-Fr.

Verein

SV 1898 Pirmasens
SV Stambach

SV Alsenborn

SV Schopp

SV Schopp

SG Schweisweiler
SV 1898 Pirmasens

SV Thaleischweiler-Fr.

SV 1898 Pirmasens
SV Heltersberg

SV Rimschweiler
SV Rimschweiler
SV Stambach

SV Schopp

SV Thaleischweiler-Fr.

SV Alsenborn
SV Heltersberg

SV Thaleischweiler-Fr.

SV Alsenborn

SV Alsenborn

SV Heltersberg
SV Schopp

SV 1898 Pirmasens
SV Rimschweiler
SV Stambach

SV Heltersberg
SV Stambach

SG Schweisweiler
SV Rimschweiler
SG Schweisweiler

SV Thaleischweiler-Fr.

SG Schweisweiler
SV Schopp

SV Thaleischweiler-Fr.

Mannschaftswertung

1.WK 2WK 3.WK
1146 1140 1149
1126 1126 1131
1097 1131 1115
1102 1112 1107
1087 1112 1109
1099 1093 1103
1085 1081 1100
1044 977 1107

Ergebnis
388
386
382

Einzelwertung
1.WK 2WK 3.WK
388 388 398
381 382 385
374 377 390
373 380 384
375 378 378
379 370 382
386 374 383
365 375 380
372 382 368
375 372 372
375 362 372
359 362 372
360 376 373
378 368 367
365 372 356
368 363 354
360 369 365
367 365 355
360 361 362
360 372 355
364 352 366
355 367 365
362 334 362
351 357 356
346 354 351
355 350 352
328 345 336
330 311 344
329 327 321
335 296 312

384 379

381

368 369
357

Seite 1

4.WK
1123
1109
1125
1100
1103
1082
1103
1091

4.WK
388
386
376
374
379
377
363
382
372
374
370
381
360
356
364
366
356
358
358
353
352
347
358
352
357
351
323
340
342
307
379
374

1091 SG Schweisweiler
1109 SV Schopp

1103 SV Stambach
1103 SV Rimschweiler

5WK 6.WK

5WK 6.WK

Summe
4558
4492
4468
4421
4411
4377
4369
4219

Summe
1562
1534
1517
1511
1510
1508
1506
1502
1494
1493
1479
1474
1469
1469
1457
1451
1450
1445
1441
1440
1434
1434
1416
1416
1408
1408
1332
1325
1319
1250
1142
755
737
357

Schnitt
1139,50
1123,00
1117,00
1105,25
1102,75
1094,25
1092,25
1054,75

Schnitt
390,50
383,50
379,25
377,75
377,50
377,00
376,50
375,50
373,50
373,25
369,75
368,50
367,25
367,25
364,25
362,75
362,50
361,25
360,25
360,00
358,50
358,50
354,00
354,00
352,00
352,00
333,00
331,25
329,75
312,50
380,67
377,50
368,50
357,00
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